
Employer Address City Province Employer Phone Supervisor Email

Aaroc Equipment 3003 Page St. London ON 519-652-2104 Dave Johnson djohnson@aaroc.com

Battlefield Equiptment Rentals 27 Finley Rd Brampton ON 905-457-7977 Ryan Slater John.soos@toromont.com

Bob Mark New Holland Sales Ltd. Box 425, 2197 Little Britain Rd. Lindsay ON 705-324-2221 Darryl Buttar dbuttar@bobmark.ca

Bonnechere Excavating Inc. P.O. Box 705 Renfrew ON 613-432-1120 John Ryan mainoffice@bonnechereexcavating.com

Brasier Truck Sales & Service Box 372, 2874 Highway 35 S Lindsay ON 705-324-3723 Joe Holmes brasiers@bellnet.ca

Brush Machinery Inc. 9130 Talbot Trail Blenheim ON Belinda Brush brushmachinery@outlook.com

C.D.R. Young's Aggregates 31 Highway 35 Pontypool ON 705-277-3972 Tim Greer cdryoung@gmail.com

Callaghan Farm Supply 22 Callaghan Rd. Lindsay ON 705-324-8686 Matt/Tom tom@callaghanfarmsupply.com

Cummins Sales and Service 7175 Pacific Circle Mississauga ON 905-795-0050 David Gilkes Mohammad.al.ramahi@cummins.com

Duivenvoorden Haulage Ltd. 3425 9th Line Innisfil ON 705-436-4999 Benjamin Duivenvoorden tcook@dhlgravel.com

Eurovac 44 Milvan Dr. Toronto ON 416-744-4276 Brad Owens bowens@eurovac.com

Foraco 1839 Seymour St. North Bay ON 705-495-6363 Shannon Austin-Navlt shannon.nault@foraco.com

Genrep Ltd 121 Watline Ave. Mississauga ON 905-502-9950 Vanessa Pinto vpinto@genrep.com

Green Tractors Inc. 114 Heights Rd. Omemee ON 705-799-2427 Kris Boyd kboyd@greentractors.ca

Iron Equipment Ltd. 987 Syer Line Fraserville ON 705-775-4766 Jamie Mollay jamie@ironequipment.ca

Joe Johnson Equipment 2521 Bownan St Innisfil ON 705-733-7700 Pat O'Malley pomalley@jjei.com

Keene Trucking 15 McCallum Pl Keene ON 705-295-4444 Peter Floyd keenetruck@nexicom.net

Kubota 5900 14th Avenue Markham ON 905-294-7477 Nill Sauve nill.sauve@kubota.com

MacLean Engineering 1000 6th Street East Owen Sound ON 519-370-2999 Dennis Robert drobart@macleanengineering.com

Marcel Equipment 1000 Progress Dr. London ON 519-686-1123 Mark Frederick mark@marcelequipment.com

Nicholson's Cement Excavating and Rent All 28 Tanner Industrial Park Campbellford ON 705-653-6277 Kenney nicholson nicholson1@bellnet.ca

Nortrax (John Deere) 16 Royce Court London ON 519-686-6400 Jason Walters Jason.Walters@Nortrax.com

Nortrax Canada Inc. 1003 Highway 7 E Peterborough ON 705-742-5401 Soo Lem slem@brandt.ca

Oxford Milkway Transport Co-op 103 Longworth Lane Woodstock ON 519-539-2302 Jeremy Turpin oxfordmilkway@bellnet.ca

Premier Equipment Ltd. 4896 Dean Drive Alliston ON 705-435-7551 Chris Bulman chris.bulman@premierequipment.ca

Region of Durham 825 Conlin Rd. Whitby ON 905-655-3340 X 6554 Andre Robert andre.robert@durham.ca

Ronnies Generator Ltd. 2423 Anson Drive Missisauga ON Angelo Minichiello angelo.minichiello@ronniesgenerator.com

Shipton Mechanical Repair Inc. 3305 Concession 8 Rd Ashburn ON 416-270-9111 Steve Shipton mixer_fixer@yahoo.ca

Skytec Rentals Inc. 61 Burford Rd. Hamilton ON 905-578-7200 Frank Tam info@skytecrentals.com

Stanlake Services Ltd. 2186 Devlin Dr. Burlington ON 289-259-8250 Jordan Stanlake info@stanlakeservices.com

Stanmore Equipment 3 Anderson Blvd. Stouffville ON 905-640-1928 James Kavanagh j.kavanagh@stanmoreequipment.com

Sunbelt Rentals 162 Industrial Park Rd. Haliburton ON 226-751-3512 Doug Tallman heathermills@live.com

Tal Trees Power Services 102 Parks Drive Belleville ON 613-968-9648 Brian Fortier bfortier@taltrees.ca

Tomlinson Equipment 5151 Albian Road Ottawa ON 613-822-1064, ext. 24 Dan Fournier dfournier@tomlinsongroup.com

Toromont AgWest Highway 1 West, Box 432 Elie MB 204-353-3850 Brent Fabris bfabris@agwest.com

Toromont Cat 290 Industrial Rd Cambridge ON 519-650-1211 Adam Kavanaugh akavanaugh@toromont.com

Toromont Cat 3131 Hwy 7 Concord ON 416-667-5884 Johnathan DiGregorio JDiGregorio@toromont.com

Toromont Cat 3740 Webster Dr. Maidstone ON 519-737-7386 Tyler Cooper tcooper@toromont.com

Toromont Cat 460 5 Service Rd. Stoney Lake Hamilton ON 905-561-5901 Sean Hrboticky shrboticky@toromont.com

Toromont Cat 5 Edgewater Street Kanata ON 613-227-8974 John Young Johnyoung@toromont.com

Toromont Cat 50 Enterprise Drive London ON 519-681-1900 Frank Newsome fnewsome@toromont.com

Toromont Cat 87 Forestview Road Orillia ON 705-327-1801 Jon Ball Jball@toromont.com

Toromont Power Systems 268 Orenda Road Brampton ON 905-488-2500 Shoyne Mcmaster smcmaster@toromont.com

Total Power Limited 6450 Kestrel Rd. Mississauga ON 905-362-9438 John Johnk@totalpower.ca

VAP Auto Repairs 1749 Albion Rd Etobicoke ON 416-743-1616 Mr. Malik

Winslow Garolamy Motors 1018 Landsdowne St W Peterborough ON 705-742-3411 Paul Hudder phudder@wgmotors.ca
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